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Screw Options

Ø3,5x16 mm Chipboard Screw

Euro Screw 

Ø5-8-10 mm Plastic Dowel

Dimensions
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32 ØA (mm) = Chipboard Screw; Ø2,5x5     

Euro Screw and Ø5 Screw; Ø5x12

 (Ø8-Ø10) Dowel; (Ø8-Ø10)x12

ØA

hinge systems
Master Track Mounting Plate

• Malzeme : Steel
• Finish : Nickel
• Packaging: 125 Pieces

Master Track Mounting Plate Master Track Mounting Plate Master Track Mounting Plate

DEFINITION

Master Track Mounting Plate

Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø8 Dowel
Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø10 Dowel
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x10 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x12 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x14 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø5x11,5 Dowel

DEFINITION

Master Track Mounting Plate

Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø8 Dowel
Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø10 Dowel
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x10 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x12 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x14 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø5x11,5 Dowel

DEFINITION

Master Track Mounting Plate

Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø8 Dowel
Invo Plus/Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø10 Dowel
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x10 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x12 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
6,3x14 Euro Screw
Master Track Mounting Plate
Ø5x11,5 Dowel

5 mm 7 mm 9 mm

CODE

10265851

10265852

10265853

10265855

10265858 

10265854

10265857

CODE

10265871

10265872

10265873

10265875

10265878

10265874

10265877

CODE

10265891

10265892

10265893

10265895

10265898

10265894

10265897


