hinge systems

Master Track Mounting Plate



Malzeme : SteelFinish : NickelPackaging: 125 Pieces

Master Track Mounting Plate 5 mm		
DEFINITION	CODE	
Master Track Mounting Plate	10265851	
MasterTrackMountingPlate Ø8 Dowel	10265852	
MasterTrackMountingPlate Ø10Dowel	10265853	
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x1.0 Euro Screw	10265855	
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x1.2 Euro Screw	10265858	
MasterTrackMountingPlate 6,3x14EuroScrew	10265854	
MasterTrack Mounting Plate Ø5x11.5 Dowel	10265857	

Master Track Mounting Plate 7 mm		
DEFINITION	CODE	
MasterTrack Mounting Plate	10265871	
MasterTrack Mounting Plate Ø8 Dowel	10265872	
MasterTrack Mounting Plate Ø10 Dowel	10265873	
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x10 Euro Screw	10265875	
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x12 Euro Screw	10265878	
MasterTrack Mounting Plate 6,3x14 Euro Screw	10265874	
Master Track Mounting Plate Ø5x11,5 Dowel	10265877	

Master Track Mounting Plate 9 mm			
DEFINITION	CODE		
Master Track Mounting Plate	10265891		
Master Track Mounting Plate Ø8 Dowel	10265892		
Invo Plus/Master Track Mounting Plate Ø10 Dowel	10265893		
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x1.0 Euro Screw	10265895		
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x12 Euro Screw	10265898		
Master Track Mounting Plate 6,3x14 Euro Screw	10265894		
Master Track Mounting Plate Ø5x11,5 Dowel	10265897		



